Š
YAT
ATTY,
9
トスのに
TY O

4G Willow Oaks, LLC Lot 112 Willow Oaks

ඉතිදුව වනු මෙහි වැනි විශ්වීමය කිරීම මෙය කාලමකි විදුන් ගමණිදිනි දිදිකි. එමෙදුන් කළ කළ පිළිපතිවිට <u>කල</u> ස	<u>ရန် လည်းသြူ ရ ကြေး</u> လိုက်ပျ ခဲ့ရေး နိုင်ငံပြီး ()	•			•		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				•		_	
lander og semme en skiller i filmer om en skille en skiller i skiller filmer en en Bligger og generaliske i skiller en	•		-				
TO STANDED TO STAND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER		•				•	
					-	•	
ICC FINANCING STOLLOWINSTRUCTIONS	ATEMENT AM	ENDMEN	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		, i		
Clayton T. Sweeney,			e E		•	•	
3. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER			,		•		
closngs@bellsouth.ne SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT	_ 		•••			•	<u>. </u>
·	•	(35)					
Clayton T. Sweeney	7 ·	•					
Attorney At Law 2700 Highway 280	Rast Suite 160	•				00022290 1/2	•
Birmingham, AL 3:			•	•	_	ity Judge of P 20 12:31:18 PM	
	· · ·				-	· · ·	-
INITIAL CINANIONNO OTATEMEN					·	R FILING OFFICE	
nstrument No. 201		0			the REAL ESTATE	RECORDS	
TERMINATION: Effective			ve le terminated			m UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> provide	
Statement	iess of the Financing Staten	ment idetimied abo	Ae iz fetililisten	with respect to the seco	inty interest(s) or Se	cured Party authorizin	ig this Termination
ASSIGNMENT (full or part For partial assignment, comp					nd name of Assignor	-in item 9	po Samura de la seguir de la seguir La seguir de la segui
CONTINUATION: Effective continued for the additional process.	reness of the Financing State	itement identified a	bove with respe	ct to the security interest	(s) of Secured Party	authorizing this Cont	inuation Statement is
PARTY INFORMATION C		<u> </u>	· · ·	•		,,	
Check one of these two boxes:	IANGE.	AND Check on	<u>e</u> of these three l	boxes to:	•	•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	•
This Change affects Debtor of	Secured Party of record			address: Complete 7a or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c	ADD name: Complete 7 a or 7b, <u>and</u> item 7		name: Give record nan ted in item 6a or 6b
CURRENT RECORD INFOR	MATION: Complete for Par	rty Information Char	nge - provide only	oua ùsme (es ot ep)		•	
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	TT			•	•		
4G Willow Oaks	, LILIC		FIRST PERSO	NAI NAME	TADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL	(S) SUFFIX
SD. INDIVIDORE O CONTINUE	•	:	FIRST FERSO	HAUF HAVINE		ANT AVRIETO NIAL LIVE	.(a)
CHANGED OR ADDED INFO	RMATION: Complete for Assi	Idoment or Party Informs	lion Change - provide	e only one name (7a or 7b) (use	exact full name: do not n	mit modify or abbreviate an	v part of the Debtor's name
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		·			·	THE MOUNT, OF EDUCATION OF	,
3	<u> </u>		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	•	······································	•	••
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			•			
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERS	ONIAT NIANAE			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			•
INDIVIDUALS FIRST PERS	ONAL NAME	•	•	-		-	
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL	NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)			<u> </u>			SUFFIX
		-	•	·			
. MAILING ADDRESS			CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
		•		•			
Z COLLATERAL CHANGE:	Also check one of these for	ur boxes: AD	D collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE	covered collateral	ASSIGN collate
Indicate collateral:	THEN THE PARTY OF THE						
Partial release of UCC-	1 Financing Staten	nent recorde	d as follows	S:		•	•-
nstrument No. 2016040)1000104660				-	-	-
Releasing thereform the	e property being m	ore particula	arly describ	ed on Exhibit "A	A'' :		•
			÷				·
			•	•		•	-
		_					
	-	· ·	-	·			
					a or 9b) (name of As	signor, if this is an Ass	ignment)
NAME OF SECURED PAR If this is an Amendment authorized 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			MENDMENT: name of authoriz		ea or 9b) (name of As	signor, if this is an Ass	ignment)
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME ServisFirst Bank	d by a DEBTOR, check here				a or 9b) (name of As	signor, if this is an Ass	ignment)
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	d by a DEBTOR, check here			ing Debtor	· .	Signor, if this is an Ass	÷ .
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME ServisFirst Bank	d by a DEBTOR, check here		name of authoriz	ing Debtor	· .		

EXHIBIT A LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Lot 112, according to the Survey of Willow Oaks, as recorded in Map Book 38, Page 137, in the Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama.

Said partial termination being executed by a duly authorized officer of ServisFirst Bank this the <u>10</u> day of January, 2020.

ServisFirst Bank

an Alabama banking corporation

By: Clark Zinsmeister

Its: Nice President

202001160000222290 2/2 \$39.00 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 01/16/2020 12:31:18 PM FILED/CERT